CGC1D ~ Canadian Geography


KOPYTO

CLIMATE ACTIVITY
Fill in the chart below using the tips on page 156 and the climate graphs on page 157.

	LOCATION
	AVERAGE TEMPERATURE
	TEMPERATURE RANGE
	TOTAL PRECIPITATION
	SEASON OF MAXIMUM PRECIPATATION
	CONTNENTAL OR MARITME

	Moncton, NB

	
	
	
	
	

	Timmons, ON

	
	
	
	
	

	Resolute, NWT

	
	
	
	
	

	Toronto, ON

	
	
	
	
	

	Yellowknife, NWT

	
	
	
	
	

	Regina, SK

	
	
	
	
	

	Prince George, BC

	
	
	
	
	

	Vancouver, BC

	
	
	
	
	

	Station A
(below)
	
	
	
	
	

	Station B
(below)
	
	
	
	
	


Answer the following questions on the back of the paper.
1) Fill in the last two lines of the chart above using the data below. In which climate

region is each station located? Explain how you reached your decision.

STATION A
 Jan 
Feb 
Mar 
Apr
 May 
Jun 
July 
Aug. 
Sept 
Oct
 Nov 
Dec 

Avg temp. (°C)     -14 
- 11   
-5 4
 10 
14 
16 
15 
10 
4
 -6 
-12 
2.1

Avg precip. (mm) 23 
15 
16 
22 
43 
76 
101 
70 
47 
18 
16 
19 
STATION B 
  Jan 
Feb 
Mar 
Apr 
May 
Jun 
July 
Aug. 
Sept 
Oct 
Nov 
Dec 
Avg temp. (°C)
   -9 
-8 
-3 
3
 9 
15
 19 
18 
13 
7 
2
 -6 

Avg precip. (mm) 120
 96 
117 
101 
91 
93 
103 
81 
81 
106 
114 
126 
Station A

Station B

2) Prepare climate graphs for the stations above.
3) Choose two climate stations from the chart above and explain the factors that affect the climate of the region. (Note: not all factors will necessarily affect a climate station.)
Climate Station A ___________________________
Climate Station B ________________________________
